The most advanced product
range for fire, gas and water tight
sealing for cable and pipe entries.
Power Generation
Safety. Reliability. Ingenuity.
michael ryan
MR STAMP 2
Safety. Reliability. Ingenuity. 1

NOTE: RISE can be used to suit ANY size opening.
If the above standard selection does not suit your requirements
please contact us.
TOOLS REQUIRED (INSTALLATION KITS AVAILABLE)
• High ratio sealant gun
• Tape measure
• Disposable
nitrile gloves
• Cloths
• Long nose pliers
• Water spray
• Wooden depth gauge
• Wire brush
• Degreasing agent
REQUIREMENT SIZE ORDER CODE
WATER/GAS TIGHT 3 X 50MM DUCTS RISEDUCT50WG
WATER/GAS TIGHT 100MM DUCT RISEDUCT100WG
WATER/GAS TIGHT 125MM DUCT RISEDUCT125WG
WATER/GAS TIGHT 150MM DUCT RISEDUCT150WG
WATER/GAS TIGHT 200MM DUCT RISEDUCT200WG
WATER/GAS TIGHT 250MM DUCT RISEDUCT250WG
FIRE, WATER AND GAS TIGHT 3 X 50MM DUCTS RISEDUCT50F
FIRE, WATER AND GAS TIGHT 100MM DUCT RISEDUCT100F
FIRE, WATER AND GAS TIGHT 125MM DUCT RISEDUCT25F
FIRE, WATER AND GAS TIGHT 150MM DUCT RISEDUCT150F
FIRE, WATER AND GAS TIGHT 200MM DUCT RISEDUCT200F
FIRE, WATER AND GAS TIGHT 250MM DUCT RISEDUCT250F
Flexibility and simplicity
ACTIFOAM is designed for fire-safe
ducting of cables in building and
industrial applications. The